A
C
D
C
S p e c if ic a t io n
8 5 2 5 0 W a tts
• IT & M ed ic a l Approva ls
• E ne rgy E ffic ie nc y L e ve l V , C E C 2 0 0 8 & E IS A 2 0 0 7

2. Measured at the end of the output cable with 10 µF electrolytic and 0.1 µF
ceramic capacitor.
N o te s
Optional Input Connector R etention (-A)
1.40 (35.7)
A
C
D
C
A H M 8 5M o d e ls a n d R a t in g s
M e c h a n ic a l D e ta ils
N o te s
N o te s
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Model Number(1)
85 W 12.0 VDC 7.08 A AHM85PS 12
85 W 15.0 VDC 5.67 A AHM85PS 15
85 W 19.0 VDC 4.47 A AHM85PS 19
85 W 24.0 VDC 3.54 A AHM85PS 24
85 W 12.0 VDC 7.08 A AHM85PS 12C2

3. For optional input connector retention clip, add suffix ‘-A’ to the model number
e.g. AHM85PS 24C2-A.
4. Alternate case colours available for OEM quantities, contact sales for information.
* Functional earth.
IEC 320-C14 IEC 320-C18 IEC 320-C8
C2 Models (C lass II) C 2-8 Models (C lass II)S tandard (C lass I)
A
C
D
C A H M 10 0M o d e ls a n d R a t in g s
M e c h a n ic a l D e ta ils
N o te s
N o te s
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Model Number(1)
100 W 12.0 VDC 8.33 A AHM100PS 12
100 W 15.0 VDC 6.67 A AHM100PS 15
100 W 19.0 VDC 5.26 A AHM100PS 19
100 W 24.0 VDC 4.16 A AHM100PS 24
100 W 48.0 VDC 2.08 A AHM100PS 48

P in 1 Output +
P in 2 Output +
P in 3 Return
P in 4 Return
Outer S hell GND*
Outer S hell
C2 Models Floating
Optional Input Connector R etention (-A)
1.40 (35.7)
A H M 15 0M o d e ls a n d R a t in g s
M e c h a n ic a l D e ta ils
N o te s
N o te s
Dimensions shown in inches (mm).
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Model Number(1)
150 W 12.0 VDC 12.50 A AHM150PS 12
150 W 15.0 VDC 10.00 A AHM150PS 15
150 W 19.0 VDC 7.89 A AHM150PS 19
150 W 24.0 VDC 6.25 A AHM150PS 24
150 W 48.0 VDC 3.13 A AHM150PS 48

2.02
(51.5) 1.58
(40.3)
7.87 (200.0) 35.43 (900.0)
0.79 (Ø20.0)
5.12 (130.0)1.41 (36.0)
3.94 (100.3)
6.81 (173.0)
1. Dimensions shown in inches (mm). Tolerance is 0.02 (0.5) maximum,
except output cable length.
2. Weight 1.4 lbs (620 g)
N o te s
Dimensions shown in inches (mm).
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Model Number
165 W 12.0 VDC 13.50 A AHM180PS 12
180 W 15.0 VDC 12.00 A AHM180PS 15
180 W 19.0 VDC 9.47 A AHM180PS 19
180 W 24.0 VDC 7.50 A AHM180PS 24
180 W 48.0 VDC 3.75 A AHM180PS 48
165 W 12.0 VDC 13.50 A AHM180PS 12C2

(88.50)
1
2
3
64
5
1. Dimensions shown in inches (mm). Tolerance is 0.02
(0.5) maximum, except output cable length.
2. Weight 2.2 lbs (1000 g).
N o te s
Dimensions shown in inches (mm).
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Model Number(2)
210 W 12.0 VDC 17.50 A AHM250PS 12T
220 W 15.0 VDC 14.66 A AHM250PS 15T
240 W 19.0 VDC 12.63 A AHM250PS 19T
250 W 24.0 VDC 10.41 A AHM250PS 24T
250 W 48.0 VDC 5.21 A AHM250PS 48T
40
50
80